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Living through American History

Match the vocab words to their definitions. 

Matching

A1

C3

F6

B2

E5

D4

G7

Answer Key: 1) F, 2) D, 3) A, 4) C, 5) G, 6) B, 7) E    

having to do with the money  
system of a country,  

or economy.

a thing that is needed.

to send to another country  
to sell.

a long period with little or  
no rain.

a financial market where
investors buy and sell shares of 

companies.

a situation that is not stable  
or certain.

money that is lent by a bank  
that must be repaid  

with interest.

stock  
market

necessity

loan

export

economic

drought

crisis

Living through the
GREAT DEPRESSION


